FIRST NAME

BILL

TERRY

HUNTER

DAN

GREG

BRIAN

LARRY JR

CENTRE COUNTY GRANGE FAIR 2023

PACE FARM TRACTOR PULL

LAST NAME

NEESE

BROWN

HOMAN

SHOOK

BROUSE

SHIVELY

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

AUGUST 19, 2023

Results for
001) 7,500 Ib. 3.6 mph Pace, 18.4-38, Any Cut.xlsm

CITY

JERSEY SHORE

PLEASANT GAP

AARONSBURG

SPRING MILLS

BEAVERTOWN

MILLMONT

SELINSGROVE

YEAR

1950

1945

1950

1947

MAKE

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

IH

FARMALL

OLIVER

MODEL

3130

560

M

SUPER 88

FEET

228.74

214.78

214.59

213.43

212.86

212.02

211.38

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

1

2

Payout

$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$0.00

$0.00
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